
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

21 
115 
114 
174 
63 
31 
2 

20 
92 
29 
7 

48 
6 

88 
97 
14 

Name 

Enzo Cohlin 
Devin Lundbrink 
Wilmer Skyllkvist 
Måns Lööf 
Elliott Eliasson 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Melvin Einarsson 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Hugo Björk 
Melvin Holm (D) 
Casper Kvist 
Alfred Bylund (D) 
Alexander Jagersten (D) 
Irma Öbrand (D) 
Alice Lindh Göthe (D) 
Felix Boman 

Best Tm 

41.652 
41.662 
41.725 
42.349 
42.585 
42.971 
42.996 
43.536 
43.704 
44.667 
44.740 
45.257 
45.487 
46.094 
46.866 

Diff 

0.010 
0.073 
0.697 
0.933 
1.319 
1.344 
1.884 
2.052 
3.015 
3.088 
3.605 
3.835 
4.442 
5.214 

Best Speed 

68,280 
68,264 
68,161 
67,156 
66,784 
66,184 
66,146 
65,325 
65,074 
63,671 
63,567 
62,841 
62,523 
61,700 
60,684 

- 

In Lap 

8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
8 
9 
7 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
0 

Club 

Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Karlskoga MF 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Enköpings MK 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Västerås Karting 

Sponsor 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Lundbrink Racing 
Fragus Motorsport 

Fragus Motorsport 

Tecno Sweden 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-05-21 08:10:08 

Magnus Nilsson 

Thea Pettersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 - Enköping MK, Lördag 
Micro 

Träning 2 - grupp 1 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:00:04 

Enabanan 0,790 km 

2022-05-21 09:00 


